GIBSON ENERGY INC.

GIBSON ENERGY INC.

ISIN: CA3748252069

Overview

2024/05/17 16:44:08

Price
16.70 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.60% (-0.10)

ISIN CA3748252069
Symbol GEl
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,492 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

16.71 USD
16.71 USD
16.70 USD
16.80 USD
16.707692 USD
11,000
184,205.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15
2024/05/14
2024/05/13

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3748252069&ID_NOTATION=56946403
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fbf83d7859ad347d49a5d5e5f77a40d4d19cfdbb272d5ab18e953f0605eafac&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=28226a3520f468883&time=1716227569&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3e3884811d0133b8afc24fe450f89c00e2c754c726b4b4997e5a16977f42a29&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=83c194827f7662f1f&time=1716227569&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=caf0ef727a21bdc0de9069ffef47f7ab676708434ce95cd4591323b93ebecced&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c8225acfd673f45de&time=1716227569&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9241d7f4ad0d2994ada7857df1d076aa0a64ecb5b35a9744090b518418e4ef4&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=42aa24b24d6c0be12&time=1716227569&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=349521a3a5445f6ef30db193f3cfd6c8476d58c4d1b485c68b00f9447c048a3c&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dec7116cdff8e9d20&time=1716227569&tool=RSC

GIBSON ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/05/17 16:44:08

Price

16.70 USD

Difference © -060%(-0.10)
General attributes
ISIN CA3748252069
Symbol GEl
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,492 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 16.71 USD
High 16.71 USD
Low 16.70 USD
Close (prev. day) 16.80 USD
VWAP 16.707692 USD
Volume (pcs) 11,000
Trading volume 184,205.38
Number of trades 5
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +10.23% +0.40% -12.57%
Perf (abs.) +1.55 +0.07 -2.40
Beta 0.51 0.60 0.88
Volatility 18.39 19.93 23.30
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@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GIBSON ENERGY INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 22.80 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:59 15.30 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 21:55 15.30 EUR
17

FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 16:44 16.70 USD

Issues 17

Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 19:30 15.10 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

8.61

0.00

0.00

0.18

0.00

16.64 USD (30,652
16.52 USD (37,577
16.22 USD (29,519

15.62 USD (31,680
17.18 USD (2024/03/21
15.10 USD (2024/02/06
17.18 USD (2024/03/21
13.45 USD (2023/10/04

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1,285
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=56946403
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47180028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47180028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=424508876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47446489
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940982

GIBSON ENERGY INC.
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GIBSON ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
GiBsons

Contact Details

GIBSON ENERGY INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steve
Spaulding

Kyle
DeGruchy

Omar Saif

Sean M.
Brown

Sean Wilson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Estey Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Craig Member of Supervisory

Richardson Board

Diane Kazarian Member of Supervisory
Board

Douglas Bloom Member of Supervisory
Board

Heidi Dutton Member of Supervisory
Board

James Cleary  Member of Supervisory
Board

Judy Cotte Member of Supervisory
Board

Khalid Muslih ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Margaret Member of Supervisory

Montana Board

Maria Hooper ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	GIBSON ENERGY INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for GIBSON ENERGY INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



